Tsarenko Oleksii Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Road Service in Kirovohrad Oblast (Region), Head
Date of dismissal April 10, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 189 000,00 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1110
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1110

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tsarenko Dmytro Oleksiiovych son
Tsarenko Anna Oleksiivna daughter
Tsarenko Iryna Oleksandrivna wife

My6nivyHe akLioHEpPHe TOBApUCTBO
"YkpnowTa" , 3aCTYNHUK HavalbHUKa
Bioainy

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

PE Gunda Beneficial owner

PE Gunda ownership

N

13745032

13745032


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46996
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46996
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46996
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46996
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46997
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46997
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46997
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46997
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46998
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46998
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46998
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46998
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17820
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17820

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

Cny>xx6a aBTOMOGINbHUX OOpIr
y KipoBorpagacbkin obnacTi,
BUKOHYO4YMIN 060B's13KMK
HaYa/ibHUKa

AnapaT BepxosHoi Pagun
YKpaiHn, NOMiYHUK-
KOHCY/IbTaHT HapOo4HOro
nenyTaTa YKpaiHu

CNY>XBA ABTOMOBIJIbHUX
NOPIT Y KIPOBOIPAOCBHKIW
OBNACTI, HaYanbHUK
(candidate)

yOn "YkpiHtepasTocepsic",
B.0. 3aCTYyMNHMKa reHepasibHOro
AnpekTopa

YAI "YkpiHTepaBTOCepsic",
B.0. 3aCTyMNHWKa reHepanbHOro
AnpekTopa

My6nivyHe akuioHepHe
TOoBapucTeo "YkpnowTa",
Ha4vasIbHUK BigAiny no poboTi 3
KOHTPOJIIOIYNMIN OpraHaMu

34 827,24

33 942,06

22 775,38

22 775,38

11 531,11

7 437,99

13
195,15

11
727,98

10
314,92

10

314,92

9 508,01

6 424,53


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e98c01-ba22-4993-875d-8a105141c123
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a1d34ba-3ce3-4aa3-b0f4-53b6581d02ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27f481f9-655f-4ad2-8196-c220858ac948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa4f0912-9b22-4c0f-9732-cdc56339ef9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90f22aac-7a8b-412f-ab1b-c7531d3a0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a5e3dd-ecc7-4c87-978e-8bb845ea29be

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

450 000,00

470 000,00

300 000,00

300 000,00

100 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e98c01-ba22-4993-875d-8a105141c123
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e98c01-ba22-4993-875d-8a105141c123
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e98c01-ba22-4993-875d-8a105141c123
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a1d34ba-3ce3-4aa3-b0f4-53b6581d02ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a1d34ba-3ce3-4aa3-b0f4-53b6581d02ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a1d34ba-3ce3-4aa3-b0f4-53b6581d02ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27f481f9-655f-4ad2-8196-c220858ac948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27f481f9-655f-4ad2-8196-c220858ac948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27f481f9-655f-4ad2-8196-c220858ac948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa4f0912-9b22-4c0f-9732-cdc56339ef9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa4f0912-9b22-4c0f-9732-cdc56339ef9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa4f0912-9b22-4c0f-9732-cdc56339ef9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90f22aac-7a8b-412f-ab1b-c7531d3a0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90f22aac-7a8b-412f-ab1b-c7531d3a0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90f22aac-7a8b-412f-ab1b-c7531d3a0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a5e3dd-ecc7-4c87-978e-8bb845ea29be

2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a5e3dd-ecc7-4c87-978e-8bb845ea29be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a5e3dd-ecc7-4c87-978e-8bb845ea29be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e98c01-ba22-4993-875d-8a105141c123
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a1d34ba-3ce3-4aa3-b0f4-53b6581d02ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27f481f9-655f-4ad2-8196-c220858ac948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa4f0912-9b22-4c0f-9732-cdc56339ef9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90f22aac-7a8b-412f-ab1b-c7531d3a0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a5e3dd-ecc7-4c87-978e-8bb845ea29be

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 7 976,50

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e98c01-ba22-4993-875d-8a105141c123
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a1d34ba-3ce3-4aa3-b0f4-53b6581d02ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27f481f9-655f-4ad2-8196-c220858ac948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa4f0912-9b22-4c0f-9732-cdc56339ef9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90f22aac-7a8b-412f-ab1b-c7531d3a0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a5e3dd-ecc7-4c87-978e-8bb845ea29be

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 133.4s9. m
(4)

2019 — — 86.0 sq. m
(1)

2018 — — 86.0sq. m
(1)

2018 — — 86.0sq. m
(1)

2017 — — 86.0sq. m
(1)

2016 — — 46.0 sgq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e98c01-ba22-4993-875d-8a105141c123
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a1d34ba-3ce3-4aa3-b0f4-53b6581d02ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27f481f9-655f-4ad2-8196-c220858ac948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa4f0912-9b22-4c0f-9732-cdc56339ef9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90f22aac-7a8b-412f-ab1b-c7531d3a0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a5e3dd-ecc7-4c87-978e-8bb845ea29be

VEHICLES:

2019 * Land Rover Range Rover
Sport 2006

2019 * Land Rover Range Rover
Sport 2006

2018 —
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

Dec. 17, 2019 — till April 10, 2020 Road Service in Kirovohrad
Oblast (Region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e98c01-ba22-4993-875d-8a105141c123
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a1d34ba-3ce3-4aa3-b0f4-53b6581d02ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27f481f9-655f-4ad2-8196-c220858ac948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa4f0912-9b22-4c0f-9732-cdc56339ef9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90f22aac-7a8b-412f-ab1b-c7531d3a0736
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a5e3dd-ecc7-4c87-978e-8bb845ea29be
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1110
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1110

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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